
Copy to: 
1. 
2 

3. 

5. 

SEM 

This is hereby notified to all concerned that the End Semester Practical Examination of B.Sc. Zoology (Honours), Semester-ll & IV, 2024 will be held at Department of Zoology, Midnapore College as per following schedule. All examinees are here by instructed to be present at least 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination along with Laboratorv Notebook and all other necessary documents related to Practical Examination. 

IV 

End Semester Practical Examinations (UG)- 2024 
B.Sc. Zoology (Honours), Semester: Il, IV 

PAPER 

DSC-2Pr/ ZOocC-201P 

SEC-2Pr 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

EXAMINATION NOTICE 

C-8Pr/ ZO0C-401P 

College Website 

C-9Pr/ Z00C-402P 

C-10Pr/ zOoC-403P 

Teacher-in-Charge's Notice Book 

Student's Notice Book 
4 Controller of Examination 

Notice Board, Department of 
Zoology 

DATE 

13.07.2024 

16.07.2024 

10.07.2024 

11.07.2024 

15.07.2024 

TIME 

9AM-1PM 
(Morning Section) 
12 Noon- 04:00 pm 

(Day Section) 
9AM-1PM 

(Morning Section) 
12 Noon- 04:00 pm 

(Day Section) 
9AM-1PM 

(Morning Section) 
12 Noon- 04:00 pm 

(Day Section) 
9AM-1PM 

(Morning Section) 
12 Noon- 04:00 pm 

(Day Section) 
9AM-1PM 

(Morning Section) 
12 Noon- 04:00 pm 

(Day Section) 

Head, Mtoley Department of Zoology 

Wcad 
Departmeni of Zoology 

Midnapore College 
Midnapore, W.B. -721101 

Date: 28.06.2024 

ORE 

Examinees Count 

Morning Section: =Total 17 

Day Section: = Total 28 

Morning Section: -Total 30 

Day Section: =Total 16 

Teacher-in-Charge, 
Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

Midnapore 
CSTD-187 

Teacher-in-charge 
NAIDNAPORE COLLEG! 

(A|TONON 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

