MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY EXAMINATION NOTICE

Date: 28.06.2024

End Semester Practical Examinations (UG)- 2024 B.Sc. Zoology (Honours), Semester: II, IV

This is hereby notified to all concerned that the End Semester Practical Examination of B.Sc. Zoology (Honours), Semester-II & IV, 2024 will be held at Department of Zoology, Midnapore College as per following schedule. All examinees are here by instructed to be present at least 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination along with Laboratory Notebook and all other necessary documents related to Practical Examination.

SEM	PAPER	DATE	TIME	Examinees Count
11	DSC-2Pr/ ZOOCC-201P	13.07.2024	9AM-1PM (Morning Section)	Examinees count
			12 Noon- 04:00 pm (Day Section)	Morning Section: =Total 17
	SEC-2Pr	16.07.2024	9AM-1PM (Morning Section)	<u>Day Section:</u> = Total 28
			12 Noon- 04:00 pm (Day Section)	
IV	C-8Pr/ ZOOC-401P	10.07.2024	9AM-1PM (Morning Section)	
			12 Noon- 04:00 pm (Day Section)	
	C-9Pr/ ZOOC-402P	11.07.2024	9AM-1PM (Morning Section)	Morning Section: =Total 30
			12 Noon- 04:00 pm (Day Section)	Day Section: =Total 16
	C-10Pr/ ZOOC-403P	15.07.2024	9AM-1PM (Morning Section)	
			12 Noon- 04:00 pm (Day Section)	

Copy to:

- 1. Teacher-in-Charge's Notice Book
- 2. College Website
- 3. Student's Notice Book
- 4. Controller of Examination
- 5. Notice Board, Department of Zoology

Nuonary 28/06/24 Head,

Department of Zoology

Hoad
Department of Zoology
Midnapore College
Midnapore, W.B. - 721101

Teacher-in-Charge,
Midnapore College (Autonomous)

Teacher-in-charge

Midnapore

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

(AUTOMOMOUS)